    1/9
Maahantuoja / Imported by:
www.orbis.fi - www.orbis.eu - www.orbis.com.ru  Orbis product code:  3008911
FPBP341GL-10XX
1.25G SFP BIDI LC Transceiver Module
Features
• Operating data rate up to 1.25/1.063Gbps
• Tx1310/Rx1490, 1310nm FP Laser, 1490nm PIN-TIA

www.orbis.fi - www.orbis.eu - www.orbis.com.ru  Orbis product code:  3008911
Mechanical Specifications
Ordering information
Product Number
Data
Rate
Laser Receiver Distance Interface DDM Temp.
FPBP341GL-10 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP PIN-TIA 10Km LC  NO C
FPBP341GL-10D 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP PIN-TIA 10Km LC YES C
FPBP341GL-10I 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP PIN-TIA 10Km LC NO I
FPBP341GL-10DI 1.25Gbps 1310nm FP PIN-TIA 10Km LC YES I
*I--- Industrial operating temperature
*C--- Commercial Temperature
*D--- DDM / DOM